!
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
FIXTURE RATINGS &
CERTIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
LUM-WOOD 3SM

TH1 TH2 TH3 TR1 TR2 TR3 TR4 WH1 WH2 WH3 WH4
 4 - CLOSED END: CE1 4- OPEN END: OE1
ORDERING KEY
1 2 3
 5- WOOD TYPE
4 5 6
COMMENT
 6- WOOD STAIN COLOR
DATE: PROJECT: LOCATION: TYPE:
ILUMIYO LLC. T : 203-881-6062 ILUMIYO LLC. reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous
improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance.
POPULAR PRE - MIXED COLORS
Red Mahogany
B3508
Golden Oak
B3510
Ebony
B3506
Provincial
B3526
English Chestnut
B3520
Early American
B3516
Jacobean
B3504
Special Walnut
B3514
Gunstock
B3530
Golden Pecan
B3522
Espresso
B3518
Classic Gray
B3512
Red Oak
B3528
Natural
B3524
Dark Walnut
B3502
Colors shown on this printed piece may vary slightly from actual product due to aging, lighting, and printing process. Color samples simulate stain colors on Oak.
LUM-WOOD/STAIN
DATE: PROJECT: LOCATION: TYPE:
ILUMIYO LLC. T : 203-881-6062 ILUMIYO LLC. reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous
improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance.
CLASSIC COLORS
Amaretto
TIS-001
Documentary
TIS-002
Vintage Maroon
TIS-003
Hibiscus
TIS-031
ACCENT COLORS
Flower Market
TIS-032